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1 wanadnwnald wisfadge : 41
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1.1 nguimssaveaas nwisiadge : 6
1.1.1 J9duSau wwisiadge : 3

SHEIB 3189%7 BWIYNA

01130002 General Economics .. 3 (3-0-3)
LATHgAEaINA 1
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1.1.2 Fen3au wwisiadige : 3

SHEIB 3189%7 BWIYNA

01110005 Human Relations . 3 (3-0-3)
UYBUFNAUD

01110002 Rural Sociology 3 (3-0-0)
FIANINLITULN

01150001 Society and Law 3 (3-0-0)
FIANNUNYNNE

01140001 Society and Government 3 (3-0-0)
FeaNNUNIUNA TN

01110006 Society and Environment 3 (3-0-3)
FIANNUFILINRDN

01110004 Man and Society oo o 3 (3-0-3)
URPBENURIALY

01130203 Industrial Economics . 3 (3-0-3)
LAIEIAINA TYARINNTIY

01130001 Society and Economics 3 (3-0-3)
FIANAVLATHIND

01140002 Thai Politics & Govenrment 3 (3-0-0)
msdasnumsUnasasing

01110007 Community and Development 3 (3-0-3)
FUTUAUNIIRAIW

01120001 Life and Social Skills 3 (3-0-3)
MINAUIGUNINTIAUREFTINY

01110001 Introduction to Sociologyj . 3 (3-0-0)

FenuAneiosan
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1.2 NRNITINBRYAIRAT AWBIUNAGIFA 16

'
o

1.2.1 19AUSan vneiadge : 3

SHAIT 518997 wHILNG

01210001 Report Writing & Library Usage, , 3 (3-0-3)
W auI189I1-013 TRAIFYA
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1.2.2 Han3au wwisfiadige : 3

SHAIT 318997 wWILNG

01230003 Introduction to Buddhism fhiilpsophy 3 (3-0-0)
WnsUSrulesan

01240006 Modern Civilization ) 3 (3-0-0)
91385331 YA 1My

01240001 Foundation ofJThai Civilization 3 (3-0-0)
W‘H@’mmiﬂﬁii&l‘l‘ﬂﬂ

01220009 Personality Development Techniques 3 (3-0-3)
wadamMIWAIMIYAINAMW

01220001 General Psychology 3 (3-0-3)
Fa3nanaly

01250001 Man and Literature(v 3 (3-0-0)
ARBENVIIIWNITY

01230002 introduction to Logic . 3 (3-0-3)
AaTINANLaIan

01210004 Communication Technigﬂues 3 (3-0-3)
tmatian1sianuRNIY

01240002 Thai studies 3 (3-0-0)

Nedn

01220004 Organizational Psychology 3 (3-0-3)
F9AINL1IANT

01230001 Introduction to Philosgphy 3 (3-0-0)
Ysrgudasan

1.3 naudTiniw wweiadige : 9

1
o
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01320101 English | 3 (3-0-3)
AWDINTW 1

01320003 Technical English | 3 (3-0-3)
MaInnnaiia 1
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1.3.2 Han3au wwiefiadige : 3

SHEIE 5189%7 BWIYNA

01310101 Thail 3 (3-0-3)
M ine 1

01320005 English Conversation | . 3 (3-0-3)
FUNUINIBIBING I 1

01320009 English for Everyday Use 3 (3-0-3)
meaanneludiagsziiv

01320004 Technical English Il 3 (3-0-0)

MwaInnEnafia 2



01320102 English Il 3 (3-0-3)
NENBINY . 2
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13041101 General Biology . 3 (2-3-3)
TAne Il

13020101 General Chemistry 3 (2-3-3)
ity

13080141 Physics | . 3 (2-3-3)
ARNR 1
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SHaEIE 5189%7 BWIYNA

13103046 Intro. Computer Package & Ap&licayon 3 (3-0-3)
ldsunsudnIaglidosan

13121110 Principles of Stgtistic 3 (3-0-3)
VBLERL

13011131 Calculus | 3 (3-0-3)
wANQAF 1
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1.6 NaNITWaANIUAzIUNUINIG wefiadiga : 2
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01610023 Rhythmic Activities 1 (0-2-0)
ANITTNLVIRINIL

01630001 Activity | 1 (0-2-0)
NN 1

01610001 Physical Education 1 (0-2-1)
WaAnE

01630002 Activity 2 1 (0-2-0)
NanITw 2

01620001 Recreation 1 (0-2-1)
BUNUINT

2 BNINITANIE AIENiadIga : 100

2.1 ANIAITINUFIITIN Awefiadiga : 36

SHEIB 3189%7 BWIYNA

03174102 Landscape Drawing . 3 (1-4-0)
MINANNDATIAU

03174103 Fundamental Design ¥ v 3 (2-2-0)
nannIIganttuytuaIamh

03161301 Plant Protection 3 (2-3-0)
213NNy

03131202 Principles of Horticulture 3 (3-0-3)
RINNTRIU

13041206 Ecology 3 (2-3-3)
AeIngd

03151202 Principles to Soil Science 3 (2-3-3)

Ugianoudasan



03176201 Landscape Surveying 3 (2-3-3)

msdmanfivien

03176203 Landscape Constructyral Materials, 3 (2-3-0)
TWNORINIUYANAU

03176202 Basic Shop S§i|ls . 3 (1-6-0)
NUFIUTN

03174101 Introduction to Landscape,, 3 (2-2-0)
iiviendiasan

03131204 Plant Propagation . 3 (2-3-3)
MIVLIAUTAT

09510569 Structural Technolo%y . 3 (3-0-3)
waluladlasaans

2.2 nauATINTIAY wwefiadga : 46

SH&EIB 3189%7 wWIYNA

03173401 Landscape Seminar 1 (1-0-1)

&

FUNWIANAU

03175202 Landscape Design 2 . 3 (2-2-0)
MIsanuuunATian 2

03178101 Classification of Plant Materials 3 (2-2-0)
MITIUUNTRGNTN TTM

03176203 Landscape Constructyral Materials_ 3 (2-3-0)
TWYNORINIUYANAU

03175201 Landscape Design 1 . 3 (2-2-0)
miaammunﬁ AL 1

03131308 Nursery Management 3 (2-3-3)
FANITEDILNIZT

03176204 Material For Landscape . 3 (1-4-0)
TRQANUAIN AL

03171304 Landscape Skill Practice 4_ 3 (0-0-225)
Hnaunfivieu

03171101 Landscape Skill Pratice 1 . 1 (0-6-0)
N AT awgivian 1

03132215 Tuf Grass Management 3 (2-2-0)
AW

03177303 Landscape Estimation . 3 (3-0-0)
MIYTTNIHIIANNUY R

03171203 Landscape Sklll Practice 3 L. 1 (0-3-0)
N AnIwgivian 3

03171102 Landscape Skill Practice 2 . 1 (0-3-0)
inwAmangivan 2

03172401 Special Problem in Landscape L. 3 (0-0-6)
Jaymiasnandvian

03174206 Fundamental Architecture Design | 3 (2-3-0)

sanuuusadaanyiuidasat
03176410 Water Management for Landscape _ 3 (2-2-0)

I ThEamILanan
03176305 Landscape Constructjon 1 .

N1INBRTINUYANEY 1

03178202 Plant Materials & It Use . 3 (2-2-0)
TaqiwIsa-naienls

3 (1-4-2)

2.3 nanimdwiden vuefiadige : 18 nuiufiagege : -

SHEIE 318727 wHILNG



03132304

03132408

05220101

03175312

03174310

03932403

03175303

03175309

03175304

03175308

03132211

03121305

03322308

03132305

03175415

03175310

03176306

03176308

03175306

03174308

03131412

03175311

03175313

03174307

03176307

03176411

09510140

03132213

03175305

03175414

Commercial Flower Proguction
luaannisan

Potted Plant Production
nIudalunIzans

Principles of Marketing
RINNIINNA

Site Planning .
ﬂ']i’J'NNGIﬂi\‘iaTN

Law Related to Landscape
a = A o
NHRUILLNYUUDINWDUNAY

Plant Growth Regulators

srInugunsdyLdulazasie

Landscape Design 3 .
nseanuuufinau 3

Site Design Recreation .
=1 a e
ANUNBIANUUUNUNUWNUINIT

Landscape Water Gardening
NTAARIUUN

Public Park Planning
ANUHWDANUUURIURITIIUE

Orchid Culture . . .
a
mIziaganaiela

Medicinal Plants
=
Roayulns

Drive Line and Majnitenance
mﬂmmmﬂuamuwmu:

Floricultures
luaan

Urban Landscape .
BANUULANNAUTNTY

Computer for Design  _ |
a =
ABUNILODILNBNITADNLULY

Landscape Constructjon 2 .
NINBRINNUAANAY 2

Mechanization for Landscape .
= a o
LTIV WLIIUDANA

Planting Design 2
AANLUUIININTNITH 2

Community Forestry _
ANAFAITN T

Horticultural Crops Judging
NMIAARUANTRIU

Computer for Landscape Design .
AaNNILARIRBNUULAANAL

Architectural Design for Landscape .
aammuamﬁmmmqﬁwau

Tropical Landscape .
nivAnLIATEH

Timber & Concrete Structure
a
Tassansluuaznaunia

Light-Sound for Landscape .
I e
UEILFLIF M TUIIWNUNAR

Structural Mechanics
nouflaseaas

Miniature Tree and Bonsai
ludauazluuase

Planting Design 1
e A
AONLUUINININTNITON 1

Resource Planning
MIINWHININYINT
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03132217

03174104

03174309

03174105

05310101

03175307

03132210

03177302

03178304

03132202

03132318

03177301

03176412

03176309

Landscape Gardening )
NITNRIANUAIENINA

Intro to Landscape Arc. Design,
a =1
Q&Jﬁmﬂ@mmimuamu

Landscape Impact Assessment

o

Anwuansznulasenisgiviau

Graphic Communication
Lauehing

Principles of Management
WANNIIAIANTT

Interior Landscaping .
ﬁl(ﬂqu‘ﬂﬂumﬂlummi

Marketing Manange. Ornamental_Plants
Jan13aa1a luaanluilszau

Administration Landscape Project
NIUIMIlaTINIIAnan

Golf Management .
N13IAMIARWINNEAN

Ornamental Horticultural
Nrswlszau
Landscape Planning and Design
N1TRANUUULAEINHIINRIL
Business Administration Landscape
NIUIMIgINAnANan
Constructural Inspection for Lans. .
N3N TI-AVNIUNANAL

Landscape Constryction . .
NIIRILUA mmLmqﬁ A
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